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Name Title Agency E-Mail 

Arizona 

Jan Brite Education Program Director Arizona Department of Education jan.brite@azed.gov  

Kay Schreiber State Supervisor—School Counselors Arizona Department of Education kay.schreiber@azed.gov  

Maria Goatcher Teacher, Early Childhood and Education 
Professions 

Tuba City Unified School District # 15 mgoatcher@tcusd.org  

Mary Kathryn Nesbit Tech Prep/Perkins/High School Transitions 
Coordinator 

Coconino Community College Mary.Nesbit@COCONINO.EDU  

Ralph Navarre High School Principal Tuba City Unified School District # 15 rnavarre@tcusd.org  

Stephanie Hahn State Supervisor—Education & Training, 
Service Learning 

Arizona Department of Education stephanie.hahn@azed.gov  

Woody Begay CTE Department Tuba City High School wbegay@tcusd.org  

Kansas 

Buford Pringle Lead Instructor, Manufacturing 
Engineering Technology 

Butler Community College bpringle@butlercc.edu  

Cindy Shuman Evaluator KSU, Office of Educational Innovation & 
Evaluation 

cshuman@ksu.edu  

Denise Pfeifer Grants Program Manager Wichita Area Technical College dpfeifer@watc.edu  

Diann Faflick Career Facilitator USD 259 - Wichita Public Schools jcollins2@usd259.net 

Fred Ruda Chair,  Department of Technology Studies Fort Hays State University fruda@fhsu.edu  

James Means Executive Director – CTE  USD 259 - Wichita Public Schools jmeans2@usd259.net   

Jared Griffin Assistant Principal Emporia High School - USD253 jgiffin@usd253.org  

Justin Pfeifer Vice President of Student Services Manhattan Area Technical College justinpfeifer@matc.net  

Kendal Warkentine CTE Instructional Coordinator Derby Public Schools kwarkent@usd260.com  

Martin Kollman Program Education Consultant; RPOS 
Coordinator 

Kansas State Department of Education mkollman@ksde.org  

Patrick McKernan Principal Nemaha Valley High School pmckernan@usd115.org  

Peggy Torrens Education Program Consultant Kansas State Department of Education ptorrens@ksde.org  

Robin Harris Assistant Director Kansas State Department of Education rharris@ksde.org  

Steve Loewen Dean of Instructional Services Flint Hills Technical College sloewen@fhtc.edu  

Zoe Thompson Associate CTE Director  Kansas Board of Regents zthompson@ksbor.org  

Maryland 

Alice Cole CTE Coordinator Baltimore City Public Schools acole01@bcps.k12.md.us  

Chelee Barnes Staff Specialist Baltimore City Public Schools cbarnes@bcps.k12.md.us  

Doug Kendzierski Professor & Department Chair Community College of Baltimore County dkendzierski@ccbcmd.edu  
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Jeanne-Marie Holly Program Manager, CTE Systems Branch Maryland State Department of Education jmholly@msde.state.md.us  

Katharine Oliver Assistant State Superintendent Maryland State Department of Education koliver@msde.state.md.us  

Kathy McNerney Education Program Supervisor Maryland State Department of Education kmcnerney@msde.state.md.us  

Kevin Prosser Instructor Queen Anne’s County Public Schools kevin.prosser@qacps.org  

Michael Thomas Director, Office of Learning to Work Baltimore City Public Schools MDTHOMAS@bcps.k12.md.us  

Mike Beck Education Program Analyst Maryland State Department of Education mbeck@msde.state.md.us  

Muriel Cole-Webber Assistant Principal Baltimore City Public Schools mcwebber@bcps.k12.md.us  

Nancy Hauswald Education Specialist Maryland State Department of Education nhauswald@msde.state.md.us  

Pat Mikos Program Manager Maryland State Department of Education pmikos@msde.state.md.us  

Valerie Brennan Resource Teacher Baltimore County Public Schools vbrennan@bcps.org  

Montana 

Craig Crawford Alternative Education Coordinator Helena Public Schools ccrawford@helena.k12.mt.us  

Don Michalsky Industrial Technology Education Specialist Montana Office of Public Instruction dmichalsky@mt.gov  

Gail Surwill Assistant Superintendent Billings Public Schools surwillg@billingsschools.org  

Jean Bailey Division Chair (General Education & 
Business Technology) 

University of Montana—Helena College of 
Technology 

jean.bailey@umhelena.edu  

Kathy Wilkins Perkins Accountability Specialist & Grant 
Manager 

Montana Office of the Commissioner of 
Higher Education 

kwilkins@montana.edu  

Lyle Courtnage RPOS Project Director Montana Office of the Commissioner of 
Higher Education 

lyle.courtnage1@msubillings.edu 

Mia Whitfield Administrative Assistance Townsend Public Schools mwhitfield@townsend.k12.mt.us  

Paul Culbertson Associate Principal Great Falls High School paul_culbertson@gfps.k12.mt.us  

T.J. Eyer Director of CTE Montana Office of Public Instruction teyer@mt.gov  

Utah 

Blair Carruth Assistant Commissioner for Academic 
Affairs 

Utah System of Higher Education bcarruth@utahsbr.edu  

Craig Stoker RPOS Grant Director Utah State Office of Education craig.stoker@schools.utah.gov  

Farah Thompson Data Specialist Utah State Office of Education farah.thompson@schools.utah.gov  

Tara Bell CTE Coordinator Weber School District tabell@wsd.net  

Wisconsin 

Ann Westrich Education Director, Career Prep Wisconsin Technical College System ann.westrich@wtcsystem.edu  

Annette Severson Associate Vice President Wisconsin Technical College System annette.severson@wtcsystem.edu  

Ben Pfiffner WAMPEN Coordinator Northcentral Technical College pfiffner@ntc.edu  

Greg Cisewski Technology Education Instructor Wausau East High School gcisewsk@wausau.k12.wi.us  
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Jerry Zanotelli Principal Spencer High School jzanotelli@spencer.k12.wi.us  

Jim Mackey Education Director Wisconsin Technical College System james.mackey@wtcsystem.edu  

Kelly Gallagher Associate Vice President, Finance and 
Administration 

Wisconsin Technical College System kelly.gallagher@wtcsystem.edu  

Sara Baird Career Pathways Consultant Wisconsin Department of Public 
Instruction 

sara.baird@dpi.wi.gov  

Vicki Jeppesen Resource Development Director Northcentral Technical College jeppesen@ntc.edu  

OVAE-DATE, Subject Matter Experts, and MPR Associates 

Brenda Dann-Messier Assistant Secretary OVAE brenda.dann-messier@ed.gov  

Debbie Mills VP, Partnerships CORD dmills@cord.org  

John Haigh Branch Chief; Accountability and 
Performance 

OVAE-DATE john.haigh@ed.gov  

Laura Messenger Education Program Specialist OVAE-DATE laura.messenger@ed.gov  

Libby Livings-Eassa RPOS Project Director OVAE-DATE libby.livings-eassa@ed.gov  

Nancy Brooks Education Program Specialist OVAE-DATE nancy.brooks@ed.gov  

Sandi Harwell Consultant Harwell Enterprises sharwel1@tampabay.rr.com  

Sandra Staklis Research Associate MPR Associates, Inc. sstaklis@mprinc.com 

Scott Hess Branch Chief; College and Career 
Transitions 

OVAE-DATE scott.hess@ed.gov  

Sharon Miller Director OVAE-DATE sharon.miller@ed.gov  

Steve Klein Program Director; Preparation for College 
and Careers 

MPR Associates, Inc. sklein@mprinc.com 
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